
CITY OF ROCHESTER HILLS
ENGINEERING SERVICES
1000 ROCHESTER HILLS DRIVE
ROCHESTER HILLS, MICHIGAN 48309

Item Unit Unit Unit Unit
No. Description Quantity Unit Price Total Price Total Price Total Price Total
1 Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop 40 Each $100.00 $4,000.00 $25.00 $1,000.00 $75.00 $3,000.00 $95.00 $3,800.00 
2 Concrete Pavt, Rem 23,600 Square yard $10.00 $236,000.00 $10.75 $253,700.00 $5.40 $127,440.00 $8.50 $200,600.00 
3 Concrete Pavt, Nonreinf, 8 inch 23,600 Square yard $45.00 $1,062,000.00 $49.50 $1,168,200.00 $56.00 $1,321,600.00 $54.00 $1,274,400.00 
4 Epoxy Coated Deformed Lane Ties, #5 3,100 Each $3.00 $9,300.00 $3.00 $9,300.00 $3.00 $9,300.00 $3.50 $10,850.00 
5 Epoxy Coated Smooth Dowel Bars, #8 450 Each $10.00 $4,500.00 $5.00 $2,250.00 $6.00 $2,700.00 $4.50 $2,025.00 
6 Concrete Driveway, Rem 4,300 Square yard $10.00 $43,000.00 $12.00 $51,600.00 $5.40 $23,220.00 $7.75 $33,325.00 
7 Concrete Driveway, Nonreinf, 6 inch 4,300 Square yard $45.00 $193,500.00 $43.15 $185,545.00 $45.00 $193,500.00 $47.00 $202,100.00 
8 21AA Aggregate Base 26,000 Square yard $10.00 $260,000.00 $8.00 $208,000.00 $12.50 $325,000.00 $6.50 $169,000.00 
9 Conc Sidewalk, Rem 440 Square foot $5.00 $2,200.00 $1.00 $440.00 $1.00 $440.00 $8.50 $3,740.00 

10 Sidewalk Ramp, Conc 6 inch 128 Square foot $8.00 $1,024.00 $6.00 $768.00 $6.00 $768.00 $8.00 $1,024.00 
11 Sidewalk Ramp, Conc 4 inch 212 Square foot $5.00 $1,060.00 $5.00 $1,060.00 $5.00 $1,060.00 $6.00 $1,272.00 
12 Detectable Warning Surface 32 Square foot $25.00 $800.00 $15.00 $480.00 $20.00 $640.00 $20.00 $640.00 
13 Drainage Structure, Adjust 35 Each $300.00 $10,500.00 $100.00 $3,500.00 $250.00 $8,750.00 $250.00 $8,750.00 
14 Drainage Structure, Reconstruct 35 Foot $250.00 $8,750.00 $150.00 $5,250.00 $250.00 $8,750.00 $185.00 $6,475.00 
15 Drainage Structure, Recondition 35 Each $150.00 $5,250.00 $150.00 $5,250.00 $250.00 $8,750.00 $150.00 $5,250.00 
16 Drainage Structure Cover, EJ 7065 1 Each $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $900.00 $900.00 $550.00 $550.00 $300.00 $300.00 
17 Sanitary Structure, Adjust 1 Each $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $800.00 $800.00 $250.00 $250.00 $350.00 $350.00 
18 Drainage Structure Cover, EJ 5100 Catch Basin Inlet 1 Each $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $900.00 $900.00 $550.00 $550.00 $600.00 $600.00 
19 6 inch Edge Drain (Modified) 15,000 Foot $10.00 $150,000.00 $9.00 $135,000.00 $10.20 $153,000.00 $13.00 $195,000.00 
20 4 inch Sump Pump Lead 100 Foot $20.00 $2,000.00 $20.00 $2,000.00 $50.00 $5,000.00 $20.00 $2,000.00 
21 Sump Pump Lead connect to Edge Drain 20 Each $125.00 $2,500.00 $30.00 $600.00 $50.00 $1,000.00 $35.00 $700.00 
22 Subgrade Undercutting, Type II (Modified) 1,500 Cubic Yard $35.00 $52,500.00 $38.00 $57,000.00 $20.00 $30,000.00 $35.00 $52,500.00 
23 Subgrade Undercutting, Type II (Special) 2,000 Cubic Yard $35.00 $70,000.00 $38.00 $76,000.00 $22.00 $44,000.00 $37.00 $74,000.00 
24 TerraGrid RX 1100 for 21AA or approved equal 4,500 Square yard $3.00 $13,500.00 $2.50 $11,250.00 $2.50 $11,250.00 $3.50 $15,750.00 
25 E'Grid 2020 for 1in. X 3in. Crushed concrete or approved equal 6,000 Square yard $4.00 $24,000.00 $3.00 $18,000.00 $5.54 $33,240.00 $5.00 $30,000.00 
26 Topsoil Surface,  3 inch & Seeding, Mixture THM w/ Mulch 75 Station $500.00 $37,500.00 $200.00 $15,000.00 $250.00 $18,750.00 $2,000.00 $150,000.00 
27 Topsoil Surface, 3 inch & Sodding 100 Square yard $14.00 $1,400.00 $10.00 $1,000.00 $10.00 $1,000.00 $20.00 $2,000.00 
28 Temporary Gang Mailboxes 1 Lump Sum $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 
29 Sprinkler Head 25 Each $50.00 $1,250.00 $35.00 $875.00 $75.00 $1,875.00 $30.00 $750.00 
30 Audio and Video Coverage 1 Lump Sum $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $2,575.00 $2,575.00 $3,800.00 $3,800.00 
31 Traffic Maintenance & Control 1 Lump Sum $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $80,000.00 $80,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 
32 Mobilization, Max 2% - Items 1 thru 31 1 Lump Sum $45,052.88 $45,052.88 $44,513.00 $44,513.00 $48,000.00 $48,000.00 $39,500.00 $39,500.00 

$2,297,586.88 $2,270,181.00 $2,470,958.00 $2,520,501.00

Other Bidders Total Bid Amount:  

Florence Cement Company
12585 23 Mile Rd
Shelby Twp., MI 48315
HMC LLC
4755 Rochester Road
Troy, MI 48085
Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC
2300 Edinburgh
Waterford, MI 48328
Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc.
4844 Old Plank Rd.
Milford, MI 48381

$2,828,449.60

$2,894,390.75

Zuniga Cement Construction
22500 Ryan Road
Warren, MI 48091

$2,670,727.00

Total:

Engineers Estimate

$2,563,593.00

Holly, MI 48442 Clinton Township, MI 48036
BID OPENING DATE: February 18, 2020 3:00 P.M. 

BID TABULATION

2020 CONCRETE ROAD REPLACEMENT PROGRAM
CITY FILE #E20-001

Koala-T Construction DiLisio Contracting, Inc.
13448 Chateau Cove 23525 Lakepointe Drive


